

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2226/2018 in C.A. No. 8788/2015

THE ABW MANESAR ALLOTEE WELFARE SOCIETY THR. AUTHORISED
REPRESENTATIVE SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMAPetitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. NARHARI SINGH BANGAR, MANAGING DIRECTOR HARYANA STATE
INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTRespondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 12-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.L. Lahoti, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Rashi Bansal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25.07.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER