

ITEM NO.69

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. No.50/2019 in CA No.8788/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-03-2018
in C.A. No.8788/2015 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

RAMESHWAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

MA No.1046/2019 in C.A. No.8788/2015 (IV)

MA No.1175/2019 in C.A. No.8788/2015 (IV)

Diary No.26552/2019 (IV)

Date : 18-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the Parties:

Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Karan Chahar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Somesh Arora, Adv.

Ms. Shelly Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Kashyap, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev P. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG

Mr. Rajan Kumar chourasia, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Singh, AOR

Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG Haryana
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Randeep Rai, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeet Ranjan, Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.12.2019.

The applicants who have filed applications for impleadment are also at liberty to file their responses.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER