

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION NO(S). 50/2019
IN C.A. NO. 8788/2015

RAMESHWAR & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(LIST ONLY I.A. NOS.73379, 73380/2019 IN M.A. NO.1046/2019,
I.A. NO.93822/2019 IN M.A. NO.1175/2019 AND
I.A. NO.110995/2019 IN M.A. NO.26552/2019.[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL])

WITH

MA 1046/2019 in C.A. No. 8788/2015 (IV)
(IA No. 73379/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
IA No. 73380/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

MA 1175/2019 in C.A. No. 8788/2015 (IV)
(IA No. 93822/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Diary No(s). 26552/2019 (IV)
(IA No. 110995/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 25-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG
Mr. Sunny Kadiyan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG
Mr. Rajan Kr. Chourasia, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Bharadwaj, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Somesh Arora, Adv.
Ms. Shelly Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Rai, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Kashyap, AOR

Mr. N.K. Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Pratap, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Randeep Rai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Sanjit Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
Ms. Shayree Chakravarty, Adv.

Mr. Shivendra Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Uday Umesh Lalit.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER